

**FAO-208 of 2025**

06.03.2026 Present: Mr. Sahil Dixit, Advocate for the appellant.

Notice issued to respondent No. 1 for today has been received back unserved for want of correct address, whereas, notice to respondent No. 2 has been received back with the report that the given address was found locked. Let fresh steps for their service be taken within a period of two weeks. List thereafter.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**06.03.2026**

*(Vriti)*