

FAO No.208 of 2025

20.03.2026 Present: Mr. Sahil Dixit, Advocate for
appellant.

Fresh steps for service of respondents
No. 1 & 2 are awaited. Let the same be awaited for
one week. Steps if taken within aforesaid period of
one week, dasti notices be handed over to the
appellant.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

20.03.2026
(*Shalini*)